
TeamStart Time LocationReserved Opp

Saturday, September 6, 2025

U10B JARBOU('16)11:30 AM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

LIVERPOOL 

Saturday, September 13, 2025

U09B MARINKOVIC('17)4:00 PM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

ROFC 17B G

Saturday, September 20, 2025

U10B PREM.MAZEN('1611:30 AM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

NATIONALS 

Saturday, September 27, 2025

U09B BLUE POWERS('110:00 AM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

MI BURN

Saturday, October 4, 2025

U10B PREM.MAZEN('1610:00 AM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

MI STARS

Sunday, October 5, 2025

U09B BLUE POWERS('111:30 AM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

MDA

U10B PREM.MAZEN('161:00 PM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

NATIONALS 

Thursday, October 16, 2025

U10B JARBOU('16)5:30 PM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

BLACKHAW

Saturday, October 18, 2025

U10B PREM.MAZEN('161:00 PM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

DSFC

Sunday, October 19, 2025

U10B JARBOU('16)1:00 PM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

DCFC

U09B BLUE POWERS('14:00 PM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

MI STARS

U09B MARINKOVIC('17)5:30 PM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

NATIONALS 

Sunday, October 26, 2025

U09B MARINKOVIC('17)11:30 AM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

MI STARS

U10B JARBOU('16)1:00 PM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

NATIONALS 

U09B BLUE POWERS('12:30 PM MACOMB 
CORNERS 7v7

FC FREEDO
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